Giambrone Dominates Northbrook Skeet Classic

By Bud Shipp

Windy conditions and L. P. Giambrone III dominated the 2015 Northbrook Skeet Classic. They don't
call it the Windy City for nothing. The wind was behind the High House all weekend varying from 15 to 35

mph and gusting. This really had most shooters shaking their heads and keeping most scores lower than
usual.

DOUBLES

(L) - RU Dirk Proffer (C) - CH Todd Bender (R) - 3rd Skeete Smitha

The White Flyer Doubles event kicked off Thursday. Todd Bender posted the lone 100 and Dirk Proffer
and Skeete Smitha shot off the only 99's. Proffer took RU and Smitha Third. Class Firsts were: AAA-1

Giambrone, AA-1 Ben Schroeder, A-1 David Starrett, B-1 Michael Skratsky, C-1 Alistair Green, D-1
Howard Topping.

Following the shoot offs, the Thursday night Welcome Dinner commenced hosted by John Ramagli.



12 GAUGE

(L) - RU Mike Glasby Jr. (C) - CH LP Giambrone (R) - 3rd Kevin Monteleone

Friday, the Friends of Northbrook and Todd Swortzel hosted the 12 ga. event. It took less than a box for
eleven straights to sort out the podium picture. CH Giambrone, RU Mike Glasby Jr., 3" Kevin Monteleone
took the top places and class champs were: AAA-1 Robert Zeek, AA-1 Bailey Glenewinkel, A-1 Dan Adam,
B-1 Kurt Lehman, C-1 Deon Thompson, D-1 Elizabeth Green, E-1 Darin Bruski. The BCDE shoot off
sponsored by Todd Bender was the last shoot off for the day. Tom Kelley was 1%, Ethan Kaufman 2",
Dave Seidel 3™, and Alistair Green was 4th.

Immediately following the shoot offs, the Northbrook” Winter Skeet League and Bill Stevens hosted Friday
night cocktail party.

20 GAUGE

(L) - RU Skyler Kanode (C) - CH LP Giambrone (R) - 3rd Bailey Glenewinkel

Saturday, the remaining flights of the Steve Meadows sponsored 20 ga. event concluded and the Keno &
Sons Construction Co. and Kevin Vignocchi sponsored 28 ga. was completed. Fourteen perfect 20 ga.
scores reported to Field 7 to slug it out. For the third time, less than a box determined the top three
places: CH Giambrone, RU Skyler Kanode, 3™ Bailey Glenewinkel. Class winners included: AAA-1 Dan
Jones, AA-1 Matt Fallon, A-1 David McMillen, B-1 Brad Korando, C-1 Rich Ellinghusen, D-1 Mark Gutman.



28 GAUGE

(L) —= RU Skeete Smitha (C) - CH LP Giambrone (R) - 3rd Dan Jones

The 28 ga. shootoffs followed. Our old buddy, the wind, kept perfect scores down to six. At the end of
one box, Giambrone and Smitha were set to sort it out for CH and RU. Giambrone finished CH and Smitha
RU just three stations into the second box. Dan Jones took 3™ and class winners were: AAA-1 Alan
Ferrel, AA-1 George Lehr, A-1 Mark Vanderbloomer, B-1 Frank Arico, C-1 Janet Novosel, D-1 Richard
Wilson.

Andy Schusteff & Anthony Michael of the Cross-Eyed Pig hosted the Saturday Night dinner. BBQ’ed
brisket, ribs, chicken, boudin sausage, and smoked salmon along with great sides were on the menu. If
you went away hungry, shame on you. The food was out of this world.

410

(L) - RU Robert Paxton (C) - CH Clay Baldwin (R) - 3rd Bailey Glenewinkel

Sunday morning the big dogs were shooting the 9:30 am flight of the Budd Eichner sponsored 410 event.
None of them were able to post a perfect score. Clay Baldwin was surprised to learn he had the only 99
with all of the talent that was present. There were several 98’s that shot off for RU, 3™ and class places.
The podium consisted of CH Clay Baldwin, RU Robert Paxton, 3™ Bailey Glenewinkel. Class champs were:



AAA-1 Giambrone, AA-1 Cliff Moller, A-1 Michael Skratsky, B-1 Andrew Peter, C-1 Dave Jenner, D-1 Tom
Kelley.

(L) - RU Bailey Glenewinkel (C) - CH LP Giambrone (R) - 3rd Clay Baldwin

The Kolar Arms HOA required no shoot offs for the podium places. CH Giambrone had a 398, RU Bailey
Glenewinkel 396, and 3™ Clay Baldwin 395. Class winners included: AAA-1 Kevin Monteleone, AA-1 Jeff
Moecher, A-1 Diana Riddle, B-1 Brent Gregurek, C-1 Tom Kelley, D-1 Kerri Wrigley.

HAA

(L) - RU Todd Bender (C) - CH LP Giambrone (R) - 3rd Clay Baldwin

The HAA sponsored by John Haugh was won outright by Giambrone with a 496. Todd Bender and Clay
Baldwin shot off 493’s for RU and 3™ and finished in that order. Class champs were: AAA-1 Skeete
Smitha, AA-1 Ben Schroeder, A-1 Jim Decker, B-1 Frank Arico, C-1 Alistair Green, D-1 Elizabeth Green.

THANKS !

A top flight shoot takes a lot preparation and dedicated people to make it happen. Thanks go all of our
sponsors mentioned above, as well as Debbie Perry and John Waters who sponsored the junior shooters.



A special thanks to Steve Patke-grounds, Pat Patke and Ric Hart-registration, Mike Glasby Sr. and Vic
Voltz-trap mechanics, John Bratty-Chief Ref and his crew, Brett Seibert-Club manager, and Al and Trish
Magyar-shoot offs.

We at Northbrook Sports Club are looking forward to and have begun preparations for next year’s Classic.
We hope you had a great time and are looking forward to seeing you next year.

DETAILED RESULTS BELOW



THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 100 GIAMBRONE llI, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION  TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION

100 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA OPEN THIRD
100 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 WEBB, CHRISTIAAN 151991 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA AAA THIRD SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA AAA FOURTH SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 AAA AAA FIFTH SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA AA FIRST COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION
100 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
100 ADAM, DANIEL ERIC 134819 A A FIRST SEN CHAMPION

99 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA AAA SIXTH SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

99 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1

99 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA

99 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-2

99 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

99 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4

99 GAST, JAMES 88117 AAA VETERAN CHAMPION

99 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AAA JUNIOR CHAMPION

99 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA SUB JUN CHAMPION

99 STARRETT, DAVID 60867 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-1

99 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A A SECOND SEN THIRD

99 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

98 DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA 257211 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

98 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA AA FIFTH

98 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AA AA SIXTH VETERAN RUNNER UP

98 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP

98 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

98 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-4

98 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA LADY RUNNER UP

98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4

98 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

98 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-3

98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA

98 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN THIRD

98 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

98 WALTON, AARON 238446 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-3

98 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A A THIRD

98 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A A FOURTH JUNIOR GROUP 1-2

98 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 B B SECOND JUNIOR THIRD

98 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 C C FIRST SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

97 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA

97 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA

97 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA

97 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA

97 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AAA

97 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

97 MC MORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA

97 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AAA

97 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AAA
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 97 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

97 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AAA

97 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 A A FIFTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3 LADY THIRD

97 MCNEVIN, GARY 163778 A A SIXTH

97 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

97 MEINERT, DENNIS 170174 A

97 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B B THIRD

97 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B B FOURTH

97 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C C SECOND

96 BUONI, DOMINIC 232967 AAA COLLEGIATE THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4

96 FALLON, MATT 165867 AA

96 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AAA

96 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 AAA

96 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1

96 KELLY, DON 115028 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2

96 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 AAA LADY GROUP 1-1

96 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3

96 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 A

96 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

96 PETER, ANDREW 250500 A

96 STAPLES, BRET 240225 A

96 SUTTON, GREG 165149 A

96 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A

96 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 A

96 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 B B FIFTH

96 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B B SIXTH

96 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B

95 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4

95 HURLBERT, RON 137986 AAA

95 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 AA

95 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 AA LADY GROUP 1-3

95 BLACK, CHUCK 37493 A RET MIL CHAMPION

95 BUONI, JENNA 232966 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2 LADY GROUP 1-2

95 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 A

95 HORTON, JAMIE 246940 A

95 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 A

95 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A

95 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2

95 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B

95 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B

95 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-4

95 KELLEY, TOM C C THIRD

95 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 C C FOURTH

94 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA

94 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA

94 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 AA

94 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A

94 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

94 KING, JERRY 48119 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3

94 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A

94 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 94 SZARENSKI, ROSS 168078 A
94 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A
94 KANE, TIM 151555 B
94 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B LADY GROUP 1-4
94 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B
94 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
94 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B
94 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C FIFTH
94 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D D FIRST
94 BRUSKI, DARIN 259027 E E FIRST
93 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AAA
93 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AAA
93 ROUSSEL, JIM 153449 AA
93 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 A
93 TANS, JOHN 134974 A
93 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 B
93 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 B
93 KICK, MIKE 163186 B
93 ROMIG, RON 148796 B
93 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
93 COSTELLO, WILLIAM 122363 C C SIXTH
93 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 D D SECOND VETERAN GROUP 1-4
92 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 AA
92 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
92 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 AA
92 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A
92 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B
92 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
92 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 B
92 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
92 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C
92 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C
91 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA
91 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 A
91 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 A
91 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 A
91 RAMAGLI, JOHN 87783 A
91 ASHLEY, STEPHEN 41494 B
91 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 B
91 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B
91 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C
91 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C
91 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
91 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 C
91 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 D D THIRD
90 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
90 MARKO, FRED 235495 B
90 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 B RET MIL THIRD
90 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
89 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AA
89 FURST, DALE 241498 A
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
12 Gauge 89 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 A
89 BOLL, WALT 111446 C
89 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
89 CHEMELLO, PETE D D FOURTH
89 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 D D FIFTH
89 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 E E SECOND
88 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN 231984 AAA
88 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
88 HILL, DAVID 82941 B
88 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B
88 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 C
88 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 D D SIXTH
87 ANTONINO, CHUCK 244044 A
87 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
87 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
87 NODA, CARLOS 242026 D
87 THOMAS, LEE 177299 D RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
86 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 AA
86 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
86 NAGRO, RAY 272514 D
85 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP
84 HILLESHIEM, STEVE 261771 D
84 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 D
84 WATERS, JOHN 123106 D
78 UNELL, SHAUN 198420 E E THIRD
73 WRIGLEY, KERRI 229243 E E FOURTH
71 ASHLEY, KRISTINE 56350 D
20 Gauge 100 GIAMBRONE |lI, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION  TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA OPEN RUNNER UP COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
100 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AAA OPEN THIRD COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD LADY CHAMPION
100 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA AAA FIRST SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SEN CHAMPION
100 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA AAA THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
100 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AAA AAA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
100 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 AAA AAA FIFTH SEN RUNNER UP
100 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA AAA SIXTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 FALLON, MATT 165867 AA AA FIRST TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1
100 PETER, ANDREW 250500 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
100 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA AA THIRD SEN CHAMPION
100 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMPION
100 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
100 WEBB, CHRISTIAAN 151991 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
100 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B B FIRST SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA AA FIFTH COLLEGIATE THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3 LADY THIRD
99 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA AA SIXTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
99 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA
99 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA
99 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AAA SUB SEN THIRD
99 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
99 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 99 LEHR, GEORGE 46337 AAA VETERAN CHAMPION
99 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA LADY RUNNER UP
99 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
99 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-1 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
99 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 A A FIRST SEN THIRD MILITARY VETERAN THIRD
99 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A A SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
98 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA
98 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-4
98 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
98 HURLBERT, RON 137986 AAA
98 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA
98 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA
98 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA
98 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AAA
98 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 AA
98 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA
98 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA SUB JUN CHAMPION
98 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4
98 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AAA
98 DEAN, JACK 55495 A A THIRD MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
98 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A A FOURTH
98 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A A FIFTH SENIOR GROUP 1-3
98 TANS, JOHN 134974 A A SIXTH VETERAN RUNNER UP
98 HORTON, JAMIE 246940 A
98 MCNEVIN, GARY 163778 A
98 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B B SECOND
97 ADAM, DANIEL ERIC 134819 AA
97 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 AA JUNIOR RUNNER UP
97 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA
97 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AAA
97 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA
97 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AAA
97 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 AAA
97 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AAA
97 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AA
97 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN THIRD
97 SUTTON, GREG 165149 AAA
97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA
97 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 A
97 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
97 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
97 SZARENSKI, ROSS 168078 A
97 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK 155767 A
97 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
97 KELLEY, TOM B B THIRD
97 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 B B FOURTH
97 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B B FIFTH
96 BUONI, DOMINIC 232967 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
96 BUONI, JENNA 232966 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2 LADY GROUP 1-3
96 GAST, JAMES 88117 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-2
96 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 AA JUNIOR THIRD
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 96 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
96 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 AA
96 KANE, TIM 151555 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
96 KING, JERRY 48119 A VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-1
96 LANGILLE, CURT A
96 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 A LADY GROUP 1-2
96 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A
96 MEINERT, DENNIS 170174 A
96 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 A
96 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A LADY GROUP 1-1
96 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
96 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A
96 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B B SIXTH
96 ANTONINO, CHUCK 244044 B
95 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AAA
95 MC MORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA
95 ROUSSEL, JIM 153449 AA
95 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA
95 STARRETT, DAVID 60867 AAA
95 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 AA
95 TESCH, DONALD 96641 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-3
95 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 A
95 DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA 257211 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
95 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 A
95 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
95 FURST, DALE 241498 A
95 MARKO, FRED 235495 A
95 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 A
95 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
95 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 B
94 WALTON, AARON 238446 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
94 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
94 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A
94 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B LADY GROUP 14
94 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
94 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
94 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C FIRST VETERAN GROUP 1-4
93 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA
93 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 AA
93 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 AA
93 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA
93 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 AA
93 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 A
93 VLIET, KELLY 173311 A
93 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B
93 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
93 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B
93 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
93 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C SECOND
93 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C THIRD
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
20 Gauge 92 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
92 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA
92 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A
92 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 A
92 HILL, DAVID 82941 A
92 KICK, MIKE 163186 A
92 BLACK, CHUCK 37493 B RET MIL CHAMPION
92 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B
92 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
92 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 D D FIRST
91 KELLY, DON 115028 AA
91 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A
91 COSTELLO, WILLIAM 122363 B
91 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
91 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B
91 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
91 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B
91 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 B RET MIL RUNNER UP
91 RAMAGLI, JOHN 87783 B
91 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C C FOURTH
91 BOLL, WALT 111446 C C FIFTH
90 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN 231984 AA
90 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 AA RET MIL THIRD
90 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 AA
90 HILLESHIEM, STEVE 261771 D D SECOND
89 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 AA
89 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 A
89 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
89 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B
89 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 C C SIXTH
88 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
88 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C
88 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP
88 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 C
87 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
86 ROMIG, RON 148796 A
86 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 B
86 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
86 WILSON, RICHARD 260197 D D THIRD
85 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B
85 CHEMELLO, PETE D D FOURTH
84 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 B
84 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
84 WRIGLEY, KERRI 229243 D D FIFTH
83 THOMAS, LEE 177299 B RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
80 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B
80 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C
80 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SIXTH
28 Gauge 100 GIAMBRONE I, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION  TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
100 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB JUN CHAMPION
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Gauge
28 Gauge

THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

SCORE Name

100 JONES, DAN

100 FERRELL, ALAN

100 MARSDEN, NICK

100 LEHR, GEORGE
99 BALDWIN, CLAY
99 MOECHER, JEFF
99 STARRETT, DAVID
99 MC CUMBER, REBECCA
99 MC MILLEN, DAVID
99 DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA
99 BENDER, TODD
99 CADE, BRANDON
99 DEAN, JACK
99 MONTELEONE, KEVIN
99 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
99 DREYER, ADAM
99 GREGUREK, BRENT
99 ROUSSEL, JIM
99 PATERSON, C DAVID
98 TERRY, LOUISE
98 BAKER, BRYCE
98 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY
98 DEAN, EDWARD
98 DECKER, JAMES
98 LEWIS, DAN
98 PAXTON, ROBERT
98 PROFFER, DIRK
98 RICK, ROBERT
98 RIDDLE, DIANA
98 SCHIEBEL, DAVID
98 WILLIAMS, BILLY
98 WIPPERFURTH, GARY
98 YOUNG, BRAD
97 BUONI, DOMINIC
97 BURKE, BILL
97 DOWERS, WILLIAM
97 HURLBERT, RON
97 PAVLACK, TOM
97 PETERSON, MICHAEL
97 SCHROEDER, BEN
97 SHULEY, BOB
97 WEBB, CHRISTIAAN
97 ZEEK, ROBERT
97 LEHMAN, R DENNIS
97 PETER, ANDREW
97 SNOW, LYNN
97 ARICO, FRANK
96 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT
96 FALLON, MATT
96 FOURNIER, JOHN
96 GALLUP, BEN

NSSA Num CLASS
155660 AAA
139917 AAA
161450 AAA

46337 AA
144636 AAA
109480 AAA

60867 AAA

83964 AAA

73593 AA
257211 AA

83818 AAA
172366 AAA

55495 AAA
149702 AAA
155767 A
248723 A
252393 A
153449 A
165884 A

27113 AA
243167 AA
169291 AA

55496 AAA
144865 AAA
155997 AAA

62432 AAA
230247 AAA
150662 AA
229245 AA
157857 AA
131950 AAA
161556 AA
153209 AA
232967 AAA

64894 AAA
231818 AA
137986 AAA
153076 AAA
164409 AAA
250964 AA

21408 AA
151991 AAA
144516 AA
135438 A
250500 A
162515 A
164923 B
117522 AA
165867 AAA
163802 AAA
127873 AAA

Title

OPEN THIRD
AAA FIRST
AAA SECOND
AA FIRST
AAA THIRD
AAA FOURTH
AAA FIFTH
AAA SIXTH
AA SECOND
AA THIRD

A FIRST

A SECOND
A THIRD

A FOURTH
AFIFTH

AA FOURTH
AA FIFTH
AA SIXTH

A SIXTH

B FIRST

ConcTitle

SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
VETERAN CHAMPION
TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SEN CHAMPION

LADY CHAMPION

SEN RUNNER UP

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SUB SUB SEN THIRD
JUNIOR CHAMPION
SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SEN THIRD

LADY RUNNER UP
JUNIOR THIRD
COLLEGIATE CHAMPION

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
SENIOR GROUP 1-4

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SEN THIRD
COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP

SENIOR GROUP 1-3
SENIOR GROUP 1-2
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
COLLEGIATE THIRD

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4
JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
VETERAN RUNNER UP
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Conc Title 2

Conc Title 3

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD LADY THIRD

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 LADY GROUP 1-1

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3



THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 96 GAST, JAMES 88117 AAA VETERAN THIRD
96 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AAA
96 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA
96 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AAA
96 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA
96 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AAA
96 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 AA
96 SZARENSKI, ROSS 168078 AA
96 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AAA
96 BARTEL, PATRICK 67209 A
96 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A
96 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A
96 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
96 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A
96 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A
96 KING, JERRY 48119 B B SECOND VETERAN GROUP 1-1
96 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B B THIRD
96 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 B B FOURTH
95 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA
95 MC MORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA
95 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA
95 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA
95 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 AA
95 WALTON, AARON 238446 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
95 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
95 FURST, DALE 241498 A
95 MEINERT, DENNIS 170174 A
95 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A LADY GROUP 1-2
95 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL CHAMPION
95 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
95 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
94 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 AA
94 KELLEY, TIM 139119 AA
94 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA
94 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 A
94 MCNEVIN, GARY 163778 A
94 SUTTON, GREG 165149 A
94 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B B FIFTH
94 BLACK, CHUCK 37493 B B SIXTH RET MIL RUNNER UP
94 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 B
93 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 AAA
93 HORTON, JAMIE 246940 AA
93 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
93 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 AA
93 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
93 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A LADY GROUP 1-3
93 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A
93 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
93 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
93 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 93 LANGILLE, CURT B
93 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY GROUP 1-4
93 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C C FIRST
92 ADAM, DANIEL ERIC 134819 AA
92 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AAA
92 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN 231984 AA
92 TANS, JOHN 134974 AA VETERAN GROUP 1-3
92 BUONI, JENNA 232966 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
92 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A
92 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A
92 BOLL, WALT 111446 C C SECOND VETERAN GROUP 1-2
92 KELLEY, TOM C C THIRD
92 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C C FOURTH
91 TESCH, DONALD 96641 AA
91 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B
91 COSTELLO, WILLIAM 122363 B
91 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B
91 HALL, BARRY 168999 B
91 MARKO, FRED 235495 B
91 ROMIG, RON 148796 B VETERAN GROUP 1-4
90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA
90 KANE, TIM 151555 A
90 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 B
90 KELLY, DON 115028 B
90 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B
90 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B
90 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C FIFTH
90 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C SIXTH
90 HILL, DAVID 82941 C
90 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C
90 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
90 WILSON, RICHARD 260197 D D FIRST
89 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 A
89 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 B
89 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
89 KICK, MIKE 163186 B
89 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B
89 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C
89 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C
89 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 C
88 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
88 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C
88 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
87 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2
87 RAMAGLI, JOHN 87783 B
87 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
87 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C
87 HILLESHIEM, STEVE 261771 D D SECOND
86 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A
86 VLIET, KELLY 173311 A
86 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
28 Gauge 86 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B
86 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B
86 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
86 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
86 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
85 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B
85 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B
84 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 B RET MIL THIRD
84 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 C
84 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C
82 ANTONINO, CHUCK 244044 C
82 THOMAS, LEE 177299 C RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
81 TOPPING, CODY 264608 D D THIRD
80 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 B SUB JUN RUNNER UP
80 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 C
79 CHEMELLO, PETE D D FOURTH
78 WRIGLEY, KERRI 229243 D D FIFTH
73 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SIXTH
410 99 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA OPEN CHAMPION  TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
98 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP SEN CHAMPION
98 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AAA OPEN THIRD COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
98 GIAMBRONE I, PAUL 147571 AAA AAA FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
98 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA AAA SECOND SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA AAA THIRD SUB SEN CHAMPION
98 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA AA FIRST SEN RUNNER UP
97 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA AAA FOURTH SUB SEN RUNNER UP
97 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AAA AAA FIFTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 LADY RUNNER UP
97 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA AAA SIXTH LADY THIRD
97 TANS, JOHN 134974 AA AA SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION
97 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-2
97 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-1
97 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA
97 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A A FIRST SEN THIRD
96 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 AA AA THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-4
96 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA AA FOURTH SUB SEN THIRD
96 DECKER, JAMES 144865 AA AA FIFTH
96 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA
96 ROUSSEL, JIM 153449 AAA
96 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA SUB JUN CHAMPION
96 STARRETT, DAVID 60867 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-3
96 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 A A SECOND
95 BUONI, DOMINIC 232967 AA AA SIXTH COLLEGIATE THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
95 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
95 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 RICK, ROBERT 150662 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
95 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA JUNIOR CHAMPION
95 WEBB, CHRISTIAAN 151991 AAA SUB SUB SEN THIRD
94 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP
94 FERRELL, ALAN 139917 AA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
94 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
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Gauge
410

THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

SCORE

Name
94 PETERSON, MICHAEL
94 PROFFER, DIRK
94 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
94 LEHMAN, KURT
94 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM
94 PETER, ANDREW
93 ADAM, DANIEL ERIC
93 BATTERTON, KEITH
93 FALLON, MATT
93 MOECHER, JEFF
93 SHULEY, BOB
93 STEWART, MICHAEL
93 VANCURA, JOE
93 WILLIAMS, BILLY
93 YOUNG, BRAD
93 DREYER, ADAM
92 DOWERS, WILLIAM
92 MARSDEN, NICK
92 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW
92 HAUGH, JOHN
92 KORANDO, EDDIE
92 SNOW, LYNN
92 MARKO, DEBORAH
91 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE
91 NIELSEN, WILLIAM
91 AMTOWER, KEN
91 CHESTNUT, ROBERT
91 LEHR, GEORGE
91 PATERSON, C DAVID
91 SCHIEBEL, DAVID
91 VOLTZ, VIC
90 GLASBY JR, MIKE
90 HURLBERT, RON
90 PLESETZ, PHILIP
90 ZEEK, ROBERT
90 BAKER, BRYCE
90 FJELDE, ERIC
90 GAST, JAMES
90 LANGILLE, CURT
90 MCNEVIN, GARY
90 MEINERT, DENNIS
90 MOLENAAR, MARK
90 SCHULTZ, EDWARD
90 ARICO, FRANK
90 CONRIN, TIM
90 HORTON, JAMIE
90 GREGUREK, BRENT
89 BURNS, DENNIS
89 SZARENSKI, ROSS
89 DE FRANCESCO, MARY
89 DELMEDICO, MIKE

NSSA Num CLASS
164409 AA
230247 AA
155767 A
142275 A

90773 A
250500 B
134819 AA
235984 AA
165867 AA
109480 AA

21408 AA
104744 AA
147871 AA
131950 AAA
153209 AA
248723 A
231818 AA
161450 AAA
137594 AA
138852 A
243597 A
162515 A
235497 B
143946 AA

74820 AA
139233 A
104176 A

46337 A
165884 A
157857 A
140654 A
144618 AAA
137986 AAA
148721 AA
144516 AAA
243167 A
164906 A

88117 A

A
163778 A
170174 A

82436 A
118943 A
164923 B
253377 B
246940 B
252393 B
154326 AAA
168078 AA
104439 A
243166 A

Title

A THIRD
A FOURTH
AFIFTH
B FIRST

A SIXTH

B SECOND

B THIRD
B FOURTH
B FIFTH
B SIXTH

ConcTitle

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

JUNIOR RUNNER UP

JUNIOR THIRD
VETERAN RUNNER UP
LADY GROUP 1-1

MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2

VETERAN THIRD

JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

VETERAN GROUP 1-1

LADY GROUP 1-2
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Conc Title 2

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

Conc Title 3
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
410 89 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A LADY GROUP 1-3
89 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 A
89 SUTTON, GREG 165149 A
89 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2
89 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
89 MARKO, FRED 235495 B
89 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B
88 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1
88 WALTON, AARON 238446 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2
88 KING, JERRY 48119 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3
88 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL RUNNER UP
88 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A
88 BLACK, CHUCK 37493 B RET MIL CHAMPION
88 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B
87 KANE, TIM 151555 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4
87 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 A
87 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A
87 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A
87 MC MORRIS, DEAN 160495 A
87 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 A
87 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 B MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3
87 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 B
87 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C C FIRST
87 KELLEY, TOM D D FIRST
86 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 AA LADY GROUP 14
86 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
86 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B
86 SHADE, NYLE 143385 B
86 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C C SECOND VETERAN GROUP 1-4
86 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C C THIRD
86 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 C C FOURTH
85 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
85 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C FIFTH
85 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C C SIXTH
84 DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA 257211 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
84 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN 231984 A
84 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A
84 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 B
84 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
84 ROMIG, RON 148796 B
84 THOMAS, LEE 177299 B RET MIL THIRD
84 TOPPING, CODY 264608 C
83 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 A
83 BUONI, JENNA 232966 B COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2
83 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 B
83 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SECOND
82 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 A
82 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 B
82 BOLL, WALT 111446 C
82 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
81 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
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Gauge
410

Doubles

81 ANTONINO, CHUCK
81 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN
81 HOGAN, STEVE

80 KICK, MIKE

80 NOVOSEL, JANET
79 BRIELL, SCOTT

79 KAUFMAN, ETHAN
79 COSTELLO, WILLIAM
78 WEHRHEIM, DAWN
78 FURST, DALE

78 PRIMEAU, BILL

78 BOULDEN, WILLIAM
77 LUDWIG, SCOTT

77 GREEN, ELIZABETH
77 HILLESHIEM, STEVE
76 PAVLACK, TOM

76 MC MILLEN, DAVID
76 KELLY, DON

76 EICHNER, BUDD

75 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY
75 GUTMAN, MARK

75 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
75 LEHR, ANDREA

75 SCHANER, MARTIN
75 TOPPING, HOWARD
73 NOVOSEL, FRANK
72 WILSON, RICHARD
72 CHEMELLO, PETE
71 HILL, DAVID

71 KORDIK, ANDY

70 WRIGLEY, KERRI

68 KORANDO, HEIDI

65 VLIET, KELLY

65 RAPP, CHARLES

16 GOODMAN, BUCK

100 BENDER, TODD
99 PROFFER, DIRK
99 SMITHA, SKEETE
98 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL
98 PAXTON, ROBERT
98 BALDWIN, CLAY
98 MONTELEONE, KEVIN
98 SCHROEDER, BEN
98 STARRETT, DAVID
98 BUONI, DOMINIC
97 GALLUP, BEN
97 JONES, DAN
97 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
96 VANCURA, JOE
96 MC CUMBER, REBECCA

NSSA Num CLASS
244044 B
241835 B
171830 C
163186 B
155566 C
153542 A
248922 A
122363 B
231742 A
241498 B
159973 B
124895 C
253374 C
169926 D
261771 D
153076 AA

73593 A
115028 B
236845 C
148231 B
252434 B
254410 C

97230 C

63965 C
243485 C
155567 C
260197 C

D

82941 B
170796 D
229243 D
253598 C
173311 B
268511 D
148976 C

83818 AAA
230247 AA
246216 AAA
147571 AAA

62432 AAA
144636 AAA
149702 AAA
250964 AA

60867 A
232967 A
127873 AAA
155660 AAA
155767 A
147871 AA

83964 AA

THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015
SCORE Name

Title

D THIRD
D FOURTH

D FIFTH

D SIXTH

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP

OPEN THIRD
AAA FIRST
AAA SECOND
AAA THIRD
AAA FOURTH
AA FIRST

A FIRST

A SECOND
AAA FIFTH
AAA SIXTH

A THIRD

AA SECOND
AA THIRD

ConcTitle

RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1

SUB JUN RUNNER UP

SUB SEN CHAMPION

SUB JUN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
SEN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

JUNIOR CHAMPION

SEN RUNNER UP
COLLEGIATE CHAMPION
SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SUB SUB SEN THIRD

SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
LADY CHAMPION
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Conc Title 2

MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION

TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP

Conc Title 3



THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 96 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1

96 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA SUB SEN RUNNER UP

96 SZARENSKI, ROSS 168078 A A FOURTH SUB SEN THIRD

95 SCHIEBEL, DAVID 157857 AA AA FOURTH SEN THIRD

95 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA AA FIFTH COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-1 LADY RUNNER UP

95 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA SENIOR GROUP 1-3

95 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 A A FIFTH JUNIOR RUNNER UP

95 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 A A SIXTH TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2

95 GLOWIENKA, GREG 126662 A SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

95 PETER, ANDREW 250500 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

95 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 B B FIRST SENIOR GROUP 1-2

95 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B B SECOND SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2

95 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B B THIRD SENIOR GROUP 1-1

94 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA AA SIXTH COLLEGIATE THIRD TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3

94 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA

94 DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA 257211 AA JUNIOR THIRD

94 FOURNIER, JOHN 163802 AAA

94 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AAA

94 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA SENIOR GROUP 1-4 MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1

94 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AAA

94 KELLY, DON 115028 A VETERAN CHAMPION MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

94 MC MORRIS, DEAN 160495 A

94 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 A SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4 MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

94 PAVLACK, TOM 153076 A

94 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 B B FOURTH SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4

93 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 AA

93 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1 TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4 LADY GROUP 1-1

93 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA

93 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 AA LADY THIRD

93 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

93 WILLIAMS, BILLY 131950 AA MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2

93 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA

93 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AAA

93 CONRAD, HUNTER 244797 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

93 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A

93 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 A

93 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A VETERAN RUNNER UP

93 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 A

92 FALLON, MATT 165867 AAA

92 HURLBERT, RON 137986 AAA

92 MAGYAR, AL 82140 AA

92 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA

92 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3

92 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B B FIFTH

91 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA

91 STAPLES, HUNTER 237862 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-2

91 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A

91 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4

91 FURST, DALE 241498 A

91 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A
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Gauge SCORE NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2
Doubles 91 MAAS, DAVE 152328 A
91 RICK, ROBERT 150662 A
91 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A VETERAN THIRD
91 VLIET, KELLY 173311 A
91 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B B SIXTH
91 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B
91 GREGUREK, BRENT 252393 B
91 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B
91 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C C FIRST
90 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA
90 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 AA
90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
90 GAST, JAMES 88117 A
90 MCNEVIN, GARY 163778 A
90 MEINERT, DENNIS 170174 A
90 BLACK, CHUCK 37493 B RET MIL CHAMPION
89 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A LADY GROUP 1-2
89 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A
89 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B
89 TRACY, DAN 229705 B VETERAN GROUP 1-1
89 WALTON, AARON 238446 B JUNIOR GROUP 1-4
89 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 C C SECOND
89 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C C THIRD JUNIOR GROUP 1-3
88 ADAM, DANIEL ERIC 134819 A
88 BUONI, JENNA 232966 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2 LADY GROUP 1-3
88 HILL, DAVID 82941 A
88 HORTON, JAMIE 246940 A
88 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 B
88 SUTTON, GREG 165149 B
87 ROUSSEL, JIM 153449 A
87 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A
87 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
87 KING, JERRY 48119 B VETERAN GROUP 1-2
87 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM 90773 B
87 THOMAS, LEE 177299 C C FOURTH RET MIL RUNNER UP
86 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA
86 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A
86 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A
86 TANS, JOHN 134974 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3
86 ANTONINO, CHUCK 244044 B
86 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B
86 DREYER, ADAM 248723 B
86 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B
85 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN 231984 A
85 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A
85 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A LADY GROUP 1-4
85 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A
85 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B
85 KICK, MIKE 163186 B
85 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
85 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL THIRD
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
Doubles 84 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 B
84 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245 B
84 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
83 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 B
83 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106 B
83 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B
83 MARKO, FRED 235495 B
83 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
83 ROMIG, RON 148796 C C FIFTH VETERAN GROUP 1-4
83 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C C SIXTH
83 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
82 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B
82 CHEMELLO, PETE B
82 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 B
81 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372 B
81 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 B
81 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B
81 BRUSKI, DARIN 259027 C
80 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 A
80 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B
80 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973 C RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
79 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C
78 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
78 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 D D FIRST
78 NODA, CARLOS 242026 D D SECOND
77 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
77 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 A
77 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 B
76 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 C SUB JUN RUNNER UP
76 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D D THIRD
75 HILLESHIEM, STEVE 261771 C
75 WRIGLEY, KERRI 229243 D D FOURTH
74 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C
74 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
73 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C
73 UNELL, SHAUN 198420 D D FIFTH
37 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A
HOA 398 GIAMBRONE III, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION  TRIP SUB-SEN CHAMPION
396 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TRIP SUB-SEN RUNNER UP LADY CHAMPION
395 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA OPEN THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
394 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA AAA FIRST
393 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA AAA SECOND SEN CHAMPION
393 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA AAA THIRD
393 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA AAA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN CHAMPION
393 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA AAA FIFTH LADY RUNNER UP
393 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA AAA SIXTH SUB JUN CHAMPION
393 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA SUB SEN CHAMPION
392 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN RUNNER UP MILITARY VETERAN CHAMPION
392 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
392 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
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Gauge
HOA

392 WEBB, CHRISTIAAN
391 SCHROEDER, BEN
391 RIDDLE, DIANA

390 BURKE, BILL

390 PARSONS, CRAIG
390 WILLIAMS, BILLY
389 DECKER, JAMES
389 MOLLER, CLIFF

389 FERRELL, ALAN

389 STARRETT, DAVID
388 LEHR, GEORGE

388 PETERSON, MICHAEL
387 RICK, ROBERT

387 NEWMAN, PAUL

387 PETER, ANDREW
386 DEAN, JACK

386 MARSDEN, NICK
386 LEHMAN, KURT

386 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL
385 FALLON, MATT

385 MAGYAR, AL

385 PROFFER, DIRK

385 VANCURA, JOE

385 YOUNG, BRAD

385 ZEEK, ROBERT

385 DREYER, ADAM

384 BUONI, DOMINIC
384 VANDERBLOOMER, MARK
384 SNOW, LYNN

383 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE
383 GLASBY JR, MIKE
383 SHULEY, BOB

383 BAKER, BRYCE

383 ROUSSEL, JIM

382 ADAM, DANIEL ERIC
382 VOLTZ, VIC

382 WIPPERFURTH, GARY
382 GREGUREK, BRENT
381 GAST, JAMES

380 HURLBERT, RON
380 SCHIEBEL, DAVID
380 TANS, JOHN

380 WAINSCOTT, WILLIAM
380 ARICO, FRANK

379 LEHMAN, R DENNIS
379 STEWART, MICHAEL
379 MCNEVIN, GARY
378 MAAS, DAVE

378 BATTERTON, KEITH
378 FJELDE, ERIC

378 MEINERT, DENNIS

NSSA Num

151991 AAA
250964 AA
229245 A
64894 AAA
109255 AAA
131950 AAA
144865 AA
124179 AA
139917 AAA
60867 AAA
46337 AA
164409 AAA
150662 AA
147944 AAA
250500 A
55495 AA
161450 AAA
142275 A
159807
165867 AA
82140 AAA
230247 AA
147871 AA
153209 AA
144516 AA
248723 A
232967 AA
155767 A
162515 A
143946 AAA
144618 AA
21408 AA
243167 A
153449
134819 A
140654 A
161556 A
252393 B
88117 A
137986 AAA
157857 AA
134974 A
90773 A
164923 B
135438 AA
104744 AA
163778 A
152328 AA
235984 A
164906 A
170174 A

CLASS

THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015
SCORE Name

Title

AA SECOND
A FIRST

AA THIRD
AA FOURTH

AAFIFTH

AA SIXTH

A SECOND

A THIRD

A FOURTH

AFIFTH
A SIXTH

B FIRST

B SECOND

ConcTitle

SUB SUB SEN THIRD
JUNIOR CHAMPION
COLLEGIATE RUNNER UP
SEN THIRD

SUB SEN RUNNER UP
SEN RUNNER UP
SENIOR GROUP 1-3
SENIOR GROUP 1-1

SUB SEN THIRD

SENIOR GROUP 1-2
VETERAN CHAMPION
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-2
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-2
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-1
SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3
SENIOR GROUP 1-4

SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-3

TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-3
MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-1
SUB SUB SENIOR GROUP 1-4
TRIPLE SUB GROUP 1-4

JUNIOR RUNNER UP
COLLEGIATE THIRD

VETERAN RUNNER UP

JUNIOR THIRD

VETERAN THIRD

VETERAN GROUP 1-1
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MILITARY VETERAN RUNNER UP

MILITARY VETERAN THIRD

Conc Title 3

LADY THIRD



THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HOA 377 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AAA

377 DOWERS, WILLIAM 231818 A

376 DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA 257211 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

376 SZARENSKI, ROSS 168078 AA

376 HORTON, JAMIE 246940 A

376 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-2

376 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A

376 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 A

376 SUTTON, GREG 165149 A

375 WALTON, AARON 238446 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-3

375 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-2

375 TODSEN, MICHAEL 156296 A

374 MC MORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA

374 KING, JERRY 48119 A VETERAN GROUP 1-2

374 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A LADY GROUP 1-1

374 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B B THIRD

373 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 AA

373 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A LADY GROUP 1-2

373 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B B FOURTH

373 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 B B FIFTH

373 SHIMP, RUSSELL 146435 B B SIXTH

372 PLESETZ, PHILIP 148721 AA

372 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B

371 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-1

371 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-3

371 KELLEY, TOM Cc C FIRST

370 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

370 TESCH, DONALD 96641 A VETERAN GROUP 1-3

369 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A MILITARY VETERAN GROUP 1-4

369 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 A

369 KAUFMAN, ETHAN 248922 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-4

369 SHADE, NYLE 143385 A

369 BLACK, CHUCK 37493 B RET MIL CHAMPION

369 MARKO, DEBORAH 235497 B LADY GROUP 1-3

368 NIELSEN, WILLIAM 74820 AA

368 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A LADY GROUP 1-4

368 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A

368 THOMPSON, DEON 167010 B

368 PAVLACK, TOM 153076

367 KANE, TIM 151555 A

367 SCHULTZ, EDWARD 118943 B

367 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL RUNNER UP

367 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C C SECOND

366 BUONI, JENNA 232966 A COLLEGIATE GROUP 1-2

366 KELLEY, TIM 139119 A

366 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C C THIRD

365 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 A

365 DOWLING, MICHAEL 169372

365 MARKO, FRED 235495

364 KLIDA, JOHN 161665 B

364 HENDRICKSON, BRIAN 247106
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THE 2015 NORTHBROOK SKEET CLASSIC - JULY 30th - AUG 2, 2015

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
HOA 363 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B
362 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723
361 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B
360 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566
359 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C C FOURTH
357 HALL, BARRY 168999 A
357 FURST, DALE 241498 B
357 MAGYAR, TRISH 117676 B
357 QUIGLEY, MIKE 98489 B
357 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B
357 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C C FIFTH
356 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 AA
356 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C C SIXTH
355 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B
355 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640
354 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN 231984 A
354 KICK, MIKE 163186 B
354 ROMIG, RON 148796 B
354 BOLL, WALT 111446 C
354 COSTELLO, WILLIAM 122363 C VETERAN GROUP 1-4
353 KELLY, DON 115028 B
352 HINTERMEISTER, CRAIG 127245
351 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A
351 LEHR, ANDREA 97230 B
350 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 B
350 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 C
348 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
347 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C
347 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 C
346 ANTONINO, CHUCK 244044 C
345 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C
343 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C
343 PRIMEAU, BILL 159973
342 GUTMAN, MARK 252434
341 HILL, DAVID 82941 B
341 VLIET, KELLY 173311 B
339 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C
339 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C
338 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
338 HILLESHIEM, STEVE 261771
336 THOMAS, LEE 177299 C RET MILITARY GROUP 1-1
335 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567
325 CHEMELLO, PETE D D FIRST
325 SEIDEL, DAVID 34281 D D SECOND
324 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C
324 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 C
321 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 B SUB JUN RUNNER UP
305 WRIGLEY, KERRI 229243 D D THIRD
272 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C
HAA 496 GIAMBRONE 1, PAUL 147571 AAA OPEN CHAMPION
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SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

HAA 493 BENDER, TODD 83818 AAA OPEN RUNNER UP

493 BALDWIN, CLAY 144636 AAA OPEN THIRD

492 SMITHA, SKEETE 246216 AAA AAA FIRST SUB JUN CHAMPION

492 MONTELEONE, KEVIN 149702 AAA AAA SECOND

491 PAXTON, ROBERT 62432 AAA AAA THIRD

490 GALLUP, BEN 127873 AAA AAA FOURTH

489 JONES, DAN 155660 AAA AAA FIFTH

489 MC CUMBER, REBECCA 83964 AAA AAA SIXTH

489 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 AA AA FIRST JUNIOR CHAMPION

489 GLENEWINKEL, BAILEY 169291 AAA

487 STARRETT, DAVID 60867 AAA

486 RIDDLE, DIANA 229245 AA AA SECOND

486 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA AA THIRD

486 CADE, BRANDON 172366 AAA

486 LEWIS, DAN 155997 AAA

486 PARSONS, CRAIG 109255 AAA

485 BURKE, BILL 64894 AAA

484 PROFFER, DIRK 230247 AA AA FOURTH

482 BUONI, DOMINIC 232967 AA AA FIFTH

482 DECKER, JAMES 144865 A A FIRST

482 PETER, ANDREW 250500 A A SECOND

481 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA SIXTH

481 NEWMAN, PAUL 147944 AA

480 MARSDEN, NICK 161450 AAA

480 MOLLER, CLIFF 124179 AA

480 PETERSON, MICHAEL 164409 AAA

479 CHRISTIAN, BRUCE 143946 AAA

478 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA

478 YOUNG, BRAD 153209 AA

478 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AAA

478 RICK, ROBERT 150662 A A THIRD

478 BAKER, BRYCE 243167 A A FOURTH JUNIOR RUNNER UP

477 FALLON, MATT 165867 AA

477 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A A FIFTH

477 LEHMAN, KURT 142275 A A SIXTH

476 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA

475 WIPPERFURTH, GARY 161556 AA

473 BURNS, DENNIS 154326 AAA

472 HURLBERT, RON 137986 AAA

472 LEHMAN, R DENNIS 135438 AA

472 SZARENSKI, ROSS 168078 A

471 DREYER, ADAM 248723 A JUNIOR THIRD

470 DE BORCHGRAVE, SASHA 257211 AA JUNIOR GROUP 1-1

470 ADAM, DANIEL ERIC 134819 A

469 MAAS, DAVE 152328 AA

469 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA

469 STEWART, MICHAEL 104744 AA

469 BATTERTON, KEITH 235984 A

469 MCNEVIN, GARY 163778 A

469 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A

468 MC MORRIS, DEAN 160495 AA
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SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3

HAA 468 MEINERT, DENNIS 170174 A

467 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B FIRST

466 CHESTNUT, ROBERT 104176 AAA

466 DE FRANCESCO, ROBERT 117522 AA

466 PERRY, DEBRA 143887 A

465 KANODE, SKYLER 243468 AA

465 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 A

465 PATERSON, C DAVID 165884 B B SECOND

464 SUTTON, GREG 165149 A

464 WALTON, AARON 238446 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-2

463 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

462 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA

462 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A

462 KORANDO, EDDIE 243597 A JUNIOR GROUP 1-3

461 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A

460 CONRIN, TIM 253377 B B THIRD

459 SEARLE, MICHAEL 126028 A

459 TERRY, LOUISE 27113 A

459 BLACK, CHUCK 37493 B B FOURTH

459 KORANDO, BRAD 246587 B B FIFTH

458 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A

458 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 C C FIRST

457 DE FRANCESCO, MARY 104439 A

457 FRIESEN, PAUL 164220 A

457 CANNERELLI, KENNETH 112119 B B SIXTH

454 BUONI, JENNA 232966 A

454 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

452 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

452 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B

448 FURST, DALE 241498 B

448 KORANDO, ANDY 243598 C C SECOND JUNIOR GROUP 1-4

447 KELLY, DON 115028 A

446 HAUGH, JOHN 138852 B

441 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A

441 WEHRHEIM, DAWN 231742 A

440 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

439 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN 231984 A

439 VERBESKI, STEVE 150798 C C THIRD

439 HOGAN, STEVE 171830 C C FOURTH

437 ROMIG, RON 148796 B

434 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

432 VLIET, KELLY 173311 A

432 ANTONINO, CHUCK 244044 C C FIFTH

431 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B

430 BRIELL, SCOTT 153542 B

429 HILL, DAVID 82941 B

425 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C SIXTH

423 THOMAS, LEE 177299 C

423 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D D FIRST

422 BOULDEN, WILLIAM 124895 C

417 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 C
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SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Conc Title 2 Conc Title 3
HAA 416 TOPPING, HOWARD 243485 C
407 CHEMELLO, PETE D D SECOND
406 RAPP, CHARLES 268511 C
397 KORANDO, HEIDI 253598 B SUB JUN RUNNER UP
380 WRIGLEY, KERRI 229243 D D THIRD
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